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Campus/System Representative(s)  

LA Association of Independent Colleges & Universities MaryAnn Coleman maryann@laicu.org 

LSU Agricultural Center John Russin jrussin@agcenter.lsu.edu  

 LSU and A&M College Matthew Lee mlee@lsu.edu 

LSU Health Sciences Center – New Orleans Joseph Moerschbaecher jmoers@lsuhsc.edu 

LSU Health Sciences Center – Shreveport Sandra Roerig sroeri@lsuhsc.edu 

LSU System Carolyn Hargrave chargrave@lsu.edu 

Louisiana Tech University Les Guice guice@latech.edu 

Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium Nancy Rabalais nrabalais@lumcon.edu 

Loyola University New Orleans Heidi Davis heidi@loyno.edu  

Pennington Biomedical Research Center Ken Eilertsen eilertkj@pbrc.edu 

Southern University and A&M College Michael Stubblefield Michael_Stubblefield@subr.edu 

Southern University System Walter Tillman Walter_Tillman@sus.edu 

Tulane University Brian Mitchell brian@tulane.edu 

Tulane University Health Sciences Center Laura Levy llevy@tulane.edu  

University of Louisiana at Lafayette Ramesh Kolluru kolluru@lousiana.edu  

University of Louisiana at Monroe William McCown mccown@ulm.edu  

University of New Orleans Scott Whittenburg swhitten@uno.edu 

University of Louisiana System Bea Baldwin bbaldwin@uls.state.la.us   

Xavier University of Louisiana  Gene D’Amour gdamour@xula.edu  

Louisiana Board of Regents Kerry Davidson 
Michael Khonsari 

Kerry.davidson@la.gov 
Michael.khonsari@la.gov  

 


